Features
• Available in 1, 2 and 4-axis configurations.
• DC brushed, step or brushless DC motors (using external commutation).
• Motion profiles include S-curve, trapezoidal, velocity contouring and electronic gearing.
•  Independently programmable acceleration and deceleration.
•  Advanced PID filter with velocity and acceleration feed forward, bias offset and
32-bit position error.
• Velocity and acceleration changes on-the-fly for trapezoidal and velocity-contouring profiles.

Dimensions Half-size ISA-Bus card; 4.8 in. x 6.3 in.
Power supply 4.80V to 5.25V
Ordering Information
MB702110 - 1-axis PC-ISA-Bus motion controller for servo motors including 16 uncommitted I/Os and 8 analog inputs
MB702120 - 2-axis PC-ISA-Bus motion controller for servo motors including 16 uncommitted I/Os and 8 analog inputs
MB702140 - 4-axis PC-ISA-Bus motion controller for servo motors including 16 uncommitted I/Os and 8 analog inputs
MB702510 - 1-axis PC-ISA-Bus motion controller for step motors including 16 uncommitted I/Os and 8 analog inputs
MB702520 - 2-axis PC-ISA-Bus motion controller for step motors including 16 uncommitted I/Os and 8 analog inputs
MB702540 - 4-axis PC-ISA-Bus motion controller for step motors including 16 uncommitted I/Os and 8 analog inputs
OPTIONS:
Cable-1003 or Cable-1006 - Matching shielded cable, 100 positions to 100 positions
IM-1000 - interface and interconnect board (1 for each set of 4 axes); Mounting: Phoenix EN snap-on rail
*For industrial temperature versions please contact PMD.